School of Business and Management, Consumer Psychology, BUS318

School of Business and Management

oh
Consumer Psychology (BUS318) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 69 (52.27%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
838% 143% 0% 0%  1.5%
1.1) . 8% % % % 5% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree ,JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;‘1% 79
@ md=5
dev.=0.59
5 4 3 2 1
T Ve VDY Ay
. . . . 7 7.5 . .
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree = AN " . Definitely disagree n=69
been made clear in advance = | @ =5
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** S9u sien obu obu 18w
13) . . 58.8% 33.8% 29% 29% 15% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree n=68
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.82
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** w 208 o e o
. . . . . 67.2% 20.9% 6% 6% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree A Definitely disagree n=67 o
my studies on the module N @ s
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 3 0
15) . . 776% 19.4% 1.5% 0%  1.5% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree 1 Definitely disagree QQZ .
@ md=5
dev.=0.65
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 5 1 2 o 1
. 76.1% 19.4% 3% 0% 1.5%
® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree vy T " " Definitely disagree e s
dule i v av.=4,
dev.=0.68
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 4 19 3 o 1 o0
17) . 65.7% 28.4% 4.5% 0% _ 1.5% _
The L.jse Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;‘2‘ 57
contribution Y @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** Olw 2 o% tbu o
18) e . . 76.1% 22.4% o 5% o _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree A Definitely disagree =67 .
module @ md=5
dev.=0.54
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Employment Relations, BUS320

School of Business and Management Y
Employment Relations (BUS320) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 77 (54.23%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
543% 353% 81%  23% 0%
1.1) . 1% 1% 1% % % _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;7:‘}‘ 41
@ md=5
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
S s T T2 3 o e
I . . 46.6% 32.9% 164% 4.1% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ey T " Definitely disagree =78
been made clear in advance T @ v
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
19 | v bt e Ao e foedrck de e 3 st o e @
13) . . 7% 315% 21.9% o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : Definitely disagree =73
module @ md=4
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 5;757;77);73;7?3/7777777777777777
. . . . . 35.5% 35.5% 263% 2.6% 0%
9 | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree y Definitely disagree n=78
my studies on the module | @ imd
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 % 3 13 o
15 . . 40% 41.3% 14.7% 4% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree } : Definitely disagree s
@ mél=4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
S "3 & 10 0 0
1.6) . 40.5% 45.9% 13.5% 0% 0% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 1V Definitely disagree e o7
module ' @ md=4
dev.=0.69
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 3 33 7 2 1 oo
17) . 44.2% 42.9% 9.1% 26% 1.3% _
The L.jse Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;7231 26
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
19 Overall | At <aticfiod with fho ot cf e 4% s e sdu @
_— . . . 5. . 5.
¥ Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree S A e Definiely disagree n=74
! | ' av.=4.24
module md=4
dev.=0.81
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Financial Management, BUS306

School of Business and Management

oh
Financial Management (BUS306) ‘E_'Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 41 (25%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses

Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
7 12 9 8 2

1) . 18.4% 31.6% 23.7% 21.1% 5.3% _

The module is well tatht Definitely agree I '= 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;2% 37
i8] md=35
= dev.=1.17

5 4 3 2 1
e O T S S
o . . 30.8% 385% 154% 10.3% 5.1%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree N y . . Definitely disagree g1 133 o
been made clear in advance ' ' ' o
dev.=1.15
5 4 3 2 1
e, Wy S s S
1.3) . . 2% 6% 8% 7.9% 5% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g1 1235 5
module ! 5] md=3
dev.=1.14
5 4 3 2 1
777777777777777777777777777777777777777 077T;75;77;730/7777777777777777
14 . _ . . 13.2% 39.5% 21.1% 18.4% 7.9% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;3:; .
my studies on the module v 5 md=4
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
- - e T
. . 15.4% 38.5% 33.3% 10.3% 2.6%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree S A : > Definitely disagree
C } i
5 4 3 2 1
e et T T St
1.6) . 184% 50% 10.5% 15.8% 5.3% _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] 2;3:% 61

module v oy
i

dev.=1.13
5 4 3 2 1
***************************************** 21 8 2 2 T
17) . 15.4% 53.8% 20.5% 5.1%  5.1% _

The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree g 2;2% 69

contribution v isj ma=4

to this module dev.=0.98

5 4 3 2 1
e S
18) - . . 10.3% 38.5% 30.8% 12.8% 7.7% _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] o9 5

module ! 5 md=3

dev.=1.08
5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Firm Governance and Strategy in the Institution Context, BUS338

School of Business and Management

Firm Governance and Strategy in the Institution Context (BUS338)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 10 (58.82%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25
. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25%
Question text Left pole ST § S
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol quality quideine.

1. Rate this module

Mean value is below the

12! Mean is within the range of
(8 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

=

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

5 4 1 0 0
1) . 50%  40%  10% 0% 0% _

The module is well taUght Definitely agree I-—‘——i Definitely disagree 2;1:%4
md=4.5
dev.=0.7

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** su oou oh on o
12) . . . . (] (] 0 0 0 _

The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree T Definitely disagree n=10

been made clear in advance @ md=5
dev.=0.42

5 4 3 2 1
************************************** Su an 0% 0% o
13) . . b 40% o o o _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree g Definitely disagree n=10

module @ md=5
dev.=0.52

5 4 3 2 1
e e A A
1.4) . . . . . 60% 30% 10% 0% 0% _

I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree 1 Definitely disagree 2;19‘ 5

my studies on the module v @ md=5
dev.=0.71

5 4 3 2 1
S s s 2 0 e
15 . . 40% _ 40% _ 20% 0% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree } : Definitely disagree 2;1:9; 5
@ md=4
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
S 2 e e
1.6) . 70% 20% 10% 0% 0% _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree 2 P Definitely disagree 10 s

module | @ md=5
dev.=0.7

5 4 3 2 1
) T Ol b b w0 o o
1.7) . 8% 2% % % % _

The L']SG Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree |JL|_| Definitely disagree 2;24 78

contribution @ md=5

to this module dev.=0.44

5 4 3 2 1
19 Overll | At <aficfiod with o oty cf e e e e e @
1.8) . e . . 50% 50% o o o _

Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree T Definitely disagree n=10

module @ md=4.5
dev.=0.53

5 4 3 2 1
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School of Business and Management, Global supply chains, BUS326

School of Business and Management Y
Global supply chains (BUS326) ‘a&’ QUEEH Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 64 (42.67%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
25 29 4 4 0
11) . 40.3% 46.8% 65% 6.5% 0% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;‘3 21
@ md=4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1
************************************** 25 28 6 1 o 0
. . . . 41.7% 46.7% 10% 1.7% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree Y T . . Definitely disagree n=60 .
been made clear in advance LI @ v
dev.=0.72
5 4 3 2 1
. S - by VU
13) . . 4% 40.3% 7% 1.6% A _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 Definitely disagree [z -2
module ' s md=4
dev.=0.78
5 4 3 2 1
T I
. _ . . 29% 43.5% 27.4% 0% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree ; Definitely disagree n-e2
my studies on the module l @ v
dev.=0.76
5 4 3 2 1
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, g~ ——————————————~—
15 . . 44.4% 41.3% 12.7% 1.6% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree : 2 : Definitely disagree g;g 2
@ md=4
dev.=0.75
5 4 3 2 1
S s 2 80
16) . 41.7% 46.7% 10% 0%  1.7% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree 2;63; 27
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.78
5 4 3 2 1
e L LT
17) . 52.5% 37.7% 82% 0%  1.6% _
The L.jse Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;‘111 39
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.78
5 4 3 2 1
***************************************** 21 8 2 o 0000
18 e . . 475% 356% 13.6% 3.4% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 2;5;% o7
module v @ md=4
dev.=0.83
5 4 3 2 1

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Macroeconomic Modelling and Policy, BUS330

School of Business and Management

Macroeconomic Modelling and Policy (BUS330)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 20 (37.04%)

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Ques“on text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the 12! Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
11 6 1 0 0
11) . 611% 333% 56% 0% 0% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = f Definitely disagree 2;1:% 56
@ md=5
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
e T
. . . . 42.1% 36.8% 15.8% 0% 5.3%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree N " S R . Definitoly disagre n=to
been made clear in advance ' ' @ ey
dev.=1.05
5 4 3 2 1
e o o % o
13) . . 1%  42.1% o o 5% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 2 Definitely disagree  [g 2;1:% o3
module v 5 mde4
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
*************************************** ;*To;**10/**To/***g/****************
. _ . . 36.8% 52.6% 5.3% 5.3% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree T Definitely disagree =19
my studies on the module LA @ v
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
T T T
15 . . 64.7% 29.4% 5.9% 0% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree N Definitely disagree QQZ 5
@ md=5
dev.=0.62
5 4 3 2 1
e et R
16) . 529% 353% 11.8% 0% 0% _
I had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree K 2 B Definitely disagree Al
module ' @ md=5
dev.=0.71
5 4 3 2 1
e e T
17) . 60% 15% 20% 5% 0% _
The L']SG Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;2:% 3
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.98
5 4 3 2 1
s T O T T
18 e . . 52.6% 36.8% 105% 0% 0% _
' Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree K Definitely disagree =10
module v @ md=5
dev.=0.69
5 4 3 2 1
22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Managing Diversity, BUS305

School of Business and Management

oh
Managing Diversity (BUS305) ‘E_—Q_s{ Queen Mary

2016-17 SEM 1 University of London
No. of responses = 30 (30.93%)

Leg e n d Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 OO°/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Ques“on text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram 8
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
14 12 2 2 0
11) . 46.7% 40% 67% 6.7% 0% _
The module is well taUght Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;2% 27
@ md=4
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
e T T S
Y . . 36.7% 43.3% 13.3% 67% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree - I 5 > > . Definitely disagree =30
been made clear in advance @ ey
dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 3;’/77;’/7;373);73;/7731/7777777777777777
13) . . b 40% 3% 33% 3.3% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree L Definitely disagree  [g 2;3=03 0
module 51 md=4
dev.=0.99
5 4 3 2 1
D T S T
. _ . . 36.7% 40% 20% 3.3% 0%
| have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree I Definitely disagree n=30 _
my studies on the module @ v
dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
S s 12t e
15 . . 50% _40% 3.3% 3.3% 3.3% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree T : Definitely disagree =30,
@ md=4.5
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
e e e e
16) . 62.1% 241% 6.9% 34% 3.4% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 2;2:3 38
module ' @ md=5
dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
e v O o
17) . 60.7% 321% 3.6% 0%  3.6% _
The L.jse Pf QMplUS has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree 2;2:% 46
contribution v @ md=5
to this module dev.=0.88
5 4 3 2 1
e et e T T Tt
18 - . . 571% 28.6% 7.1% 7.1% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 2;23‘ -
module ! @ md=5
dev.=0.91
5 4 3 2 1

22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Organisational Change and Development, BUS317

School of Business and Management

Organisational Change and Development (BUS317)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 26 (37.68%)

Legend

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the 12! Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.

guideline.
1. Rate this module
9 1 3 0 1
11) : 37.5% 458% 12.5% 0% _ 4.2% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree H Definitely disagree 2;2:‘}‘ 13
@ md=4
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
T 4 s 30
. . . . 45.8% 16.7%  25% 12.5% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree T — — Definitely disagree g 124
been made clear in advance ' ' o
dev.=1.12
5 4 3 2 1
19 1 v bt e Ao e foedrck e e 26 e et e @
13) . . 1% 17.4% 43.5% o o _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree 11 "-23
module ! isj md=3
dev.=1.04
5 4 3 2 1
e A A A A
14 . . . . . 28% 28% 32% 12% 0% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree g 2;2=53 -
my studies on the module v 5 md=4
dev.=1.02
5 4 3 2 1
S e 3 2 e
15) . . 41.7% 37.5% 125% 8.3% 0% _
The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree ] Definitely disagree 2;2:}, "
@ md=4
dev.=0.95
5 4 3 2 1
A [ Y e T
1.6) . 44% 28% 16% 4% 8% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [g] 23 o5
module {sj md=4
dev.=1.24
5 4 3 2 1
12 8 s 0
17 . 462% 30.8% 192% 0%  3.8% _
The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [ 1 Definitely disagree 2;2:(‘5‘ 15
contribution v @ md=4
to this module dev.=1.01
5 4 3 2 1
T 0 4 0
18 . . . 423% 385% 154% 3.8% 0% _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =26 o
module v md=4
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Business and Management, Social Networks, BUS311

School of Business and Management

Social Networks (BUS311)

2016-17 SEM 1
No. of responses = 52 (54.17%)

Legend

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 25 0 50 0 25

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

. 25% 0% 50% 0% 25% n=No. of responses

Question text Left pole I i Right pole av.=Mean P
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram

Quality index

Description of qua"ty symbol Mean value is below the @ Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the

quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.

1. Rate this module

20 10 6 9 6
1.1) : 39.2% 19.6% 11.8% 17.6% 11.8% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree = 1 Definitely disagree  [g] 2;5:13 57
isj md=4
= dev.=1.46
5 4 3 2 1
S e e 16 T3
. . . 16% 3%  32%  14% 6%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree ey T . Definitely disagree g 1= oo
been made clear in advance ' ' ' o
dev.=1.1

5 4 3 2 1
77777777777777777777777777777777777777 2?/7 71;/7 73&/7 7170/7 7170/7 -
13) . . b b b 14%  14% _

| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree : 2 ) Definitely disagree 11 "2 o
module ! 5] md=3
dev.=1.37

5 4 3 2 1
e o I I
1.4) . . . . . 22% 28% 22% 22% 6% _

I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree \ i : Definitely disagree g 2;5:% .
my studies on the module 5l md=35
dev.=1.23

5 4 3 2 1
P T it

. . 39.2% 23.5% 9.8% 19.6% 7.8%
' The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree Bl n T > Definitely disagree

[ / {

5 4 3 2 1
et it e
1.6) . 23.5% 37.3% 17.6% 157% 5.9% _

| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ 1 . Definitely disagree  [g] 2;5:13 57
module ' [ av=s
i
dev.=1.19

5 4 3 2 1
S e e 100 100
17 . 27.5% 31.4% 19.6% 19.6% 2% _

The L.jse Pf QMpIus has made an approprlate Definitely agree I [] 1 Definitely disagree g 2;5:13 63
contribution ' e
to this module dev.=1.15

5 4 3 2 1
e T T e T
18 - . . 32%  22%  16% _ 14% _ 16% _

) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree [z 7223 ,
module ! 5 md=4
dev.=1.47

5 4 3 2 1
22.03.2017 EvaSys evaluation Page 1
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